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= CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION

Yrerg® CIRCUITO HEINEKEN

Fecha Listado: 16/07/2017
Hora Listado: 18:35:11

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: os + Lagos))
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 DE LA ESCALERA GRIMA JUAN A ESCORPION
ESTRADA GALVAN ELISEO ESCORPION
LLORCA MATA, RICARDO RCG MANISES
SALINAS GIMENEZ MARTA ESCORPION
MORENO LEON ALVARO EL BOSQUE
MUSTIENES BELLOT RAFAEL ESCORPION

10

11

12

13

17

19

22

NAVARRO CACERES MIGUEL MANU EL BOSQUE

MOLINA PEDREROL OSCAR ESCORPION
CABALLERO SALADO RAFAEL EL BOSQUE
FUENTE MORILLO JESUS ESCORPION

ESLAVA PEREZ MANUEL
ESLAVA LOPEZ LIDIA ESCORPION

BETORET JIMENEZ PEDRO EDGAR ICAV

DE LA CONCEPCION MTNEZ JOSE = FEDERACION V

ORTENBACH ALONSO LUIS ESCORPION
DURAN PLANELLES JUAN LUIS EL SALER
GUILLEM-TATAY PEREZ CARLOS ESCORPION

BELZUNCE BURGUERA JOSE MARI EL SALER

ALEGRE MENA PRIMITIVO EL SALER

YARZA CAA?ELLAS ALEJANDRO ESCORPION
SENA DE HARO GUILLERMO ESCORPION
CASANUEVA TOMAS JORGE ESCORPION
SANCHO SEBASTIAN JAVIER ESCORPION
SANCHO ARAUJO JORGE ESCORPION
LLUNA ANDREU EDUARDO ESCORPION

MARTINEZ-CANALES DE OLANOJ ESCORPION
CANDELA SOTO LUIS

DOROCHENKO PAUL ESCORPION
FUSTER MUNOZ JOSE MARIA EL SALER

MIRAGALL GUILLEM MARIA ANGE  ESCORPION
MUSTIENES SALVAT RAFAEL ESCORPION
MARSAL MATOSES ALFONSO ESCORPION

MONTEAGUDO SANTOLAYA EMILIO ESCORPION

VELASCO CARRAU PABLO ESCORPION
CABRERA ROCHERA ENRIQUE EL SALER
ORTIZ BAS, ANGEL EL SALER

BLAT MILARA JUAN LUIS

SANAHUJA JURADO ALVARO ESCORPION
ANDUJAR ZALDIVAR JOAQUIN EL SALER
VALERA PEREZ, CARMEN EL SALER
LLUNA APARISI EDUARDO ESCORPION
FEBRER ROVIRA JAIME ESCORPION
FERRER MARTINEZ DEL PERAL E ESCORPION

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOLB ESCORPION

GRANELL DASI ALFREDO
ALBERT ALABAU PILAR

PALMA GAMIZ MIGUEL ANGEL

ESCORPION

FEDERACION V

FEDERACION V

FEDERACION V

FEDERACION V

LA MORALEJA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, CONRADO LA MORALEJA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

4,8
7,0
1,5
7.7
4,4
0,7
8,8
9,8
8,8
6,0
3,9
8,6
9,9
6,4
5,2
10,4
9,3
4,7
8,6
11,5
3,3
31,3
11,1
3,5
14,6
24,0
13,0
14,9
6,9
17,2
5,5
12,4
16,7
24,1
17,5
10,4
19,6
13,8
11,3
11,8
11,1
9,4
32,2
10,0
21,3
12,0
13,8
13,9

14
7,5

8,6
9,6
8,6
5,8

14,0
22,8

16,1
23,3

29,7
9,8
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FECHA: 16/07/2017 CODIGO: LV0617106
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38

38

38

36

36

35

33

32

32

31

30

29

28

28

28

28

26

26

25

25

25

24

24

24

23

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

38

38

38

36

36

35

33

32

32

31

30

29

28

28

28

28

26

26

25

25

25

24

24

24
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= CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION

Yrerg® CIRCUITO HEINEKEN

Fecha Listado: 16/07/2017
Hora Listado: 18:35:14

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: os + Lagos))
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

CLUB

25 CASANOVA RAMON-BORJA PABLO ESCORPION

31

33

37

38

39

40

42

47

AZCARRAGA TESTOR SANTIAGO

ESTEBAN ORTIZ PEDRO
CHOVER MONTARANA VICENTE

GALLACH FERRANDIS JOSE
HERRERO GOMEZ JOSE MIGUEL

FURIO GARCERA VICENTE
PREFACI CRUZ JUAN

NAVARRO GARCIA JOSE LUIS
ALAPONT DUBON CARLOS

RIBERA BELTRAN OSCAR
MUNOZ CERVERA VICTOR

PLAZA SERRANO JOSE MARIA
ROCA BALLESTA MARIA DESAMPA

ESCORPION

ESCORPION
RCG MANISES

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

MASIA ESTREL
ESCORPION

FEDERACION V
FEDERACION V

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

BELLOCH OLMOS FRANCISCO JOS ESCORPION

PEREZ ITURRIAGA PABLO
GARCIA PONS JOSE LUIS

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

BASSO DE ALBURQUERQUE CARLA ESCORPION

GAGO SEGUI, JORGE
SEGUI HISPANO ANA

ORTIZ SANZ RAFAEL MANUEL
ROLDAN MANEZ JUAN

BENLLIURE MORENO AURELIO AN
BELLVER CORREDOR IGNACIO JO

LOPEZ MUNOZ SILVIA
SEOANE GARCIA M2 ENCARNACIO

MORODER GMACHEL RICARDO
CALDERON CHURIO CAROLINA

MARCO ROYO JOAQUIN
DE VIRON PUISSANT D'AGIMONT

SERRANO CIRUGEDA MANUEL
MORENO PALLARDO GLORIA

ZAMORA GIMENEZ JOSE ANDRES
IRANZO ANDRES MARIA ISABEL

GADEA MARTINEZ EMILIO
MATEO GOYEN, M2 DEL CARMEN

PUCHOL CASTILLO ENRIQUE
TREJO RENTERO JOAQUIN

TARAZONA ALMENAR FEDERICO
CATALAN MUEDRA SUSANA

DIAZ MONTES ALFONSO LUIS
HEZARD ROLAND

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, MANUEL
MUNOZ GUILLAMON, MARIA LUZ

AZPITARTE CAMY JOSE IGNACIO
ESTRELA BOLINCHES CRISTINA

ZARAGOSI CASTELLO FRANCISCO
LEHMANN FINSTER INGE KARIN

EL BOSQUE
ESCORPION

FORESSOS
ESCORPION

LAS PINAILLA
EL SALER

FEDERACION V
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
FEDERACION V

EL BOSQUE
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
MASIA ESTREL

FEDERACION V
ESCORPION

FEDERACION V
ESCORPION

RCG MANISES
ESCORPION

ALTORREAL
ALTORREAL

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,4
15,0
26,1
53

18,6
13,2
16,5
12,8
10,7
17,3
9,3

15,7
11,6
17,6
8,6

8,6

23,0
22,7
28,0
13,6
20,6
17,6
16,7
13,6
11,4
18,2
10,4
28,3
14,8
9,7

211
20,7
16,6
16,9
20,3
34,1
26,1
26,3
13,7
26,1
18,8
13,1
91

20,3
13,0
36,0
27,0
21,5

54

8,7
8,7

14,9
9,8

13,2
9,2
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19
14

25
5

17
12

15
12

10
16

8
14

11
19

7
7

22
24

25
14

20
16

15
13

13
20

9
30

14
9

20
23

15
18

19
36

25
25

13
28

18
12

8
22

12
38

25
23

13

23

23

23

33

13Vuelta
42 TOT

23

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

19

18

17

17

16

16

16

16

16

12

12
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Corg™ CIRCUITO HEINEKEN
FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: os + Lagos)) FECHA: 16/07/2017 CODIGO: LV0617106
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 4a TOT
PASTOR MONGIL CESAR ESCORPION 23,2 M M 4 22 12 12
PASTOR MONGIL, RUBEN ESCORPION 26,5 M M 5 25
50 TALENS MOYA EMILIO JOSE ESCORPION 26,5 S M 5 25 11 11
MURNOZ JAUREGUIALZO MARIA EU ESCORPION 11,3 114 S F 2 13
51 SERRANO BELENGUER, EDUARDO FEDERACION YV 246 247 M M 4 23 9 9
GIMENEZ VALIENTE DAVID JOSE FEDERACION V 25,77 258 M M 4 24
GIL COSTUMERO, JOSE LA FAISANERA 19,6 S M 4 19 9 9
BARRADO GONZALEZ, ISIDRA LA FAISANERA 22,3 S F 4 23
53 MOLINER NAVARRO FERNANDO EL SALER 119 120 M M 3 11 Ret
CARRAU GINER MARIA FEDERACION V 18,7 18,8 S F 4 20
NAVARRO RONDA LUIS MANUEL FEDERACION V 19,5 S M 4 18 N.P
CIOCOIU LACRAMIOARA ANA ESCORPION 23,1 M F 4 24



